St. Paul Softball - History Roster 1992-2014

Name

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

1997

1996

1995

1994

1993

1992

TOT

CURRENT PLAYERS

Jim Neitzel

X

X

X

X

Roger Neitzel

X

X

X

X

X

Sean Behm

X

X

X

X

X

Art Gurholt

XXX | X

XXX | X

Martin Scott

XXX | X | X

XX | X | X |X

XX | X | X |X

XXX | X | X

Allen McKillips, Sr.

XX X[ XX | X

XX X[ X | X | X

XXX [ XXX

X

X

Brad Thompson

XXX X | X | X | X

X

x

X

XXX XXX | X

Justin Winch

Andy Petersen

X

XX | X[ X |X

Eric Steuer

X

Dan Fiese

X

XX XXX XX X[ X | X | X

XXX X | X | X | X

XXX XXX XXX [ X | X

X

Carl McMillan

XX XXX XXX XXX | X

Seth Freeman

X

X

Matt Kopp

XXX XXX XXX XXX | X | X

PREVIOUS PLAYERS

Larry Akerberg

Danny Alexander

=N

Travis Alexander

[EEN
~

Nathan Bailey

Jaron Bertelsen

Ryan Bertelsen

Misty Bye

Brandon Burn

Dylan Carlyle

Bryan Carroll

Brad Dement

Dave Dobbs

Gary Dressler

Neil Ellis

Tom Ennis

Bill Feibig

Dale Fermanich

Zack Fillback

Lee Fossum

Mitch Genz

B.J. Grigshy

Jaymie Gurholt

Tyler Hansen

James Harris
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St. Paul Softball - History Roster 1992-2014

Scott Hounschell

X

Steve Hughes

Brian Johnson

Chris Johnson

Steve Johnson

Brad Jordan
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Brad Kepler

=
N

Sean Latham

Kerry Lenort

Rudy Limones

Chris Loomis

John Luesink

Allen McKillips, Jr.

Brooke McKillips

Chad McKillips

Ryan McK:illips

XXX | X

B. Mennee

Charolette Muenzenberge

r

Chad Neitzel

Kristin Neitzel

Karl Neubauer

David Oswald

Jason Oswald

CIiff Pedrick

Tammy Pedrick

Shawn Petitt

Tom Poslusny

Tom Pulaski

Dan Real

Jed Rickels

Randy Rickels

L. Rooker

Tim Rosenthal

Eric Ryberg

Mike Ryberg

Eric Schoeber

Nathan Schultz

Tim Seach
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Steve Shukis

[EEN
[EEN

Ginger Small

w

Linda Starnes

Mike Stavn
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April Steines

Scott Steuer

Jami Taylor

Dave Toland

Cyndy Vagle

Todd Vagle

Brad Viens

Heath Williams
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